
Particulars Claim Count

Claims O/S at the beginning of the period 39,924                    

Claims reported during the period 1,99,704                 

Claims paid during the period 1,64,311                 

Claims Repudiated during the period 20,373                    

Other Adjustment
(i) Claim closed without payment 54                           

Claims O/S at End of the period 54,890                    

Health Claims Service Indicators

Name of the Insurer: ICICI Lombard General Insurance Company Limited

Upto the period : May'25


